
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Excavation
Permit

Gibson Electric
Co. Inc.

Project Area
/ East Side of
Property-
ComEd Lineup

Jason Phelps
John Lohmann
Louis Nozicka
Mike Cacciato

6:00 AM
8/5/2025

2:30 PM
8/31/2025

Expired

Excavation
Permit

Gibson Electric
Co. Inc.

Project Area
/ East Side of
Property-
ComEd Lineup

Jason Phelps
John Lohmann
Louis Nozicka
Mike Cacciato

7:00 AM
8/21/2025

3:00 PM
8/31/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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